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Licensee Address City State Zip Code Contact First Name Contact Last Name Email Phone Number
10th Planet LLC-The PO Box 2550 Danville Kentucky 40422 Cliff Hellyer cliffhellyer@go10thplanet.com 859-236-4488

4Imprint Inc. 101 Commerce Street Oshkosh Wisconsin 54901 Lisa Spaeth SKlein@4imprint.com 920-236-7272

A' La Carte Promotional Products 2901 Masterson Ct Lexington Kentucky 40511 Lori Adkins lori@alacarte.bz 859-351-0623

Abracadabra Graphics Tracy Steverson ed@abracadabragraphics.us 502-320-2655

Ad-Venture Promotions LLC 2625 Regency Road Lexington Kentucky 40503 Cathy Stafford cathy@ad-venturepromotions.com 859-263-4299

Adcolor Inc. 620 Adcolor Drive Lexington Kentucky 40511 Bill Maupin bill.maupin@adcolorinc.com 859-253-1046

Albreco, Inc. DBA Proforma Albrecht & Co. 1040 TechneCenter Drive Milford Ohio 45150 Terrance Hemlepp carl@albrechtco.com 513-753-2727

APS Communications 3320 Clays Mill Rd - Suite 210 Lexington Kentucky 40503 Cindy Thompson cindy@printtyler.com 859-219-2017

B-Unlimited, Inc. 612 W Center Street Fayetteville Arkansas 72701 Heather Wilkerson ben.clark@b-unlimited.com 479-582-1515

Bensussen Deutsch & Associates LLC [1] 15525 Woodinville-Redmond Road Woodinville Washington 98072 Mary Thomasson Rick@bdainc.com 425-492-2647

Boundless Network, Inc. 200 East 6th Street Austin Texas 78701 Sarah Philips chale@boundlessnetwork.com 859-537-4540

BSN Sports LLC 1901 Diplomat Drive Farmers Branch Texas 75234 Cedric Falgout cfalgot@bsnsports.com 214-459-9041

Bumblebee Team Sports LLC 125 MacArthur Court Nicholasville Kentucky 40356 David Barbour dbarbour@bbteamsports.com 859-881-8326

BWM Global, Inc 3740 Hawthorne Court Waukegan Illinois 60087 Bradford Fish art@bwmglobal.com 8477851355

Campus Stop LLC 51 North 3rd Street Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19106 Paul Herrera paul@campusstop.com 267-314-5583

Cardinal Uniforms & Scrubs 4014 Dutchmans Ln Ste 108 Louisville Kentucky 40207 Ronald Tucker cardinaluniforms@bellsouth.net 502-895-6838

Central Screen Printing Inc. PO Box 124 South Carrollton Kentucky 42374 Josh Randall josh@centralscreenprinting.com 270-754-3678

Chamberlain Marketing Group [2] 12103 Delta Street Taylor Michigan 48180 Toni Swezey TSwezey@cmgmktg.com 734-946-8005

Custom LogoWare LLC 1999 Richmond Road Lexington Kentucky 40502 Joseph Brumley joebrumley@customlogoware.com 859-514-2035

CustomInk, LLC 2910 District Avenue Fairfax Virginia 22031 Bailey Rockwell brockwell@customink.com 703-891-2270

Dapple Advertising 250 Walton Avenue, Suite 140 Lexington Kentucky 40502 Sherry Akers sherry@dapple.net 859-263-3939

dawnbland.com, llc DBA Gentry's General store 1571 E HWY 60 Harned Kentucky 40144 Dawn Bland gentrys.store@gmail.com 2705804442

Dynamic Advertising Solutions 6060 Ridge Ave Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19128 Andrew Langsam a.langsam@getdas.com 703-351-5152

Dynamic Drinkware LLC 3555 Moser Street Oshkosh Wisconsin 54901 Joe Blando cgolem@dynamicdrinkware.com 920-230-3232

Emory Group LLC 1320 Howell Road Duncan South Carolina 29334 Michael Emory approvals@emorygroup.com 864-595-3771

Ernst Sporting Goods Inc 334 north main st Minster Ohio 45865 James Wolf james.wolf@ernstsports.com 419-628-2602

First Gear Inc. 129 S First St Richmond Kentucky 40475 John Perkins john@firstgear1.com 859-624-2200

G & G Outfitters Inc. 4901 Forbes Blvd. Lanham Maryland 20706 Rob Crowe ahill@ggoutfitters.com 704-816-1038

G and P Awards Inc. 2680 Wilhite Drive Lexington Kentucky 40503 Gary Tyson ryan@crowntrophylex.com 859-266-3872

Gilson's Engraving 7116 Miami Avenue Cincinnati Ohio 45243-0325 Susan Gilson info@gilsonsonline.com 513-891-0730

Golden Star Promotions PO Box 341002 Columbus Ohio 43234 Joanne Kours sales@goldenstarpromotions.com 614-569-8718

Graphic Cow-The 200 N Main St. Suite 102 Greenville South Carolina 29601 Jim Hendrix jim@grafcow.com 864-843-0065

Hallmark Trophies Inc. 390 Southland Drive Lexington Kentucky 40503 Mark Marcum mmarcum@hallmarktrophies.com 859-277-3996

HALO Branded Solutions, Inc. PO Box 657 Sterling Illinois 61081 Jayme Shuey Casey.Robinson@halo.com 8156326820

IGWT Partners INC 352 W Northfield Blvd Suite N Murfreesboro Tennessee 37129 Timothy Cole timothy.cole@coleenterprisellc.com 615-956-6452

Impressive Image Works 2901 Teague Dr. Tyler Texas 75701 Gregg Eppler dot@impressiveimageworks.com 903-597-4599

Impressive Image Works 2901 Teague Dr. Tyler Texas 75701 Gregg Eppler dot@impressiveimageworks.com 903-597-4599

In Touch Marketing Inc. 2793 Deerhaven Dr. Cincinnati Ohio 45244 Sheila Creasman sheilarc@intouchmktg.net 513-474-6317

Incentive Mall Inc.-The 3250 North Post Road, Suite 295 Indianapolis Indiana 46226 Kevin Brady cschuler@theincentivemall.com 317-217-1543

Integrity Premium Advertising Inc. 319 East Main Street Wilmore Kentucky 40390 Hugh Sims sales@integritypremium.com 859-858-8485

Jeffery Fannin Enterprises 1019 West Main Street Morehead Kentucky 40351 Jeffery Fannin jeff@weprintforless.com 606-784-2858

Kentucky Uniforms Inc. 2400 Fortune Drive Lexington Kentucky 40509 Tom Mccauley tom@kyuniforms.com 859-299-7520

Lexington Trophy Company 345 Old Virginia Avenue Lexington Kentucky 40504 Mark Monell mark@lexingtontrophy.com 859-278-7447

Logo Warehouse-The 10308 Arbor Oak Drive Louisville Kentucky 40229 Leah Scott lscott@thelogowarehouse.com 502-708-0634

Lowe Promotions 684 Providence Road Lexington Kentucky 40502 Kent Lowe lowepromo@aol.com 859-266-1499

LV Harkness & Co. 531 West Short Street Lexington Kentucky 40507 Meg Jewett daniel@lvharkness.com 859-225-7474

Marketing Tools Inc. Brett Youker youkerb@mtitools.com 616 458-1260

Maverick Jackets 610 Coit, Suite 100 Plano Texas 75075 Chris Ryder chris@maverickawards.com 469-374-9000

Medical Shipment LLC 70 Lively Boulevard Elk Grove Village Illinois 60007 Jose Leab sharon@medicalshipment.com 847-253-3000

Merrick Industries Inc 808 East Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40204 John Barnett john.barnett@merrickprinting.com 502-584-6258

Morris Promotional Specialties 2530 Scottsville Road, Suite 112 Bowling Green Kentucky 42104 Greg Waltrip greg@morrispromo.com 270-599-0452

National Workwear Inc. PO Box 54950 Lexington Kentucky 40505 Stephanie Brock sbrock@nationalworkwear.com 859-381-1214



Nitro USA Inc. 117 Crossfield Drive Suite C Versailles Kentucky 40383 Sherrie Goebel sgoebel@nitrousainc.com 859-879-8737

Oates Flag Company Inc. 10951 Electron Drive Louisville Kentucky 40299 Reggie Oates reggie@oatesflag.com 502-267-8200

On Target Purchasing LLC 3116 W. Montgomery Road, Suite C-287 Maineville Ohio 45039 Tim Macy tim@ontargetms.com 513-459-9441

Pacesetter Printing 607 West Washington Street Princeton Kentucky 42445 Bert Thompson printing@timesleader.net 270-365-5588

Paul Miller Ford Inc. PO Box 1435 Lexington Kentucky 40588 Jp Miller brad@paulmillergroup.com 859-255-4242

Perfect Presentations LLC 4008 Brookwater Court Lexington Kentucky 40515 Debbie Campbell debbie@perfectpresentationsllc.com 859-494-7831

POSH LLC 215 W MAIN ST PRINCETON Kentucky 42445 Nichole Laffoon poshofprinceton@gmail.com 2703652389

Price Promotional Products LLC 5001 South 163rd East Avenue Tulsa Oklahoma 74134 Dave Price calldave@bellsouth.net 918-355-0219

Proforma Print It 2097 Brook Highland Ridge Birmingham Alabama 35242 Susan Tate robert.tate@proforma.com 205-981-3500

PROforma Printing & Marketing Solutions 988 Langley Road Cynthiana Kentucky 41031 Darrell Florence darrell.florence@proforma.com 877-635-0031

Progressive Marketing 837 Winchester Road Lexington Kentucky 40505 Larry Jakobi bonnie@progressivemarketing.com 859-225-5090

Promotional Products Plus LLC 143 Walton Avenue Lexington Kentucky 40508 Chase Edwards chase@p3promoproducts.com 859-309-9906

publicidentity Inc. 1220 S Boyle Ave Los Angeles California 90023 Leland Felsenthal brenda@publicidentity.com 323-266-1360

RFQ LLC 6213 Factory Rd Unit A Crystal Lake Illinois 60014 Donna Baer Jessica@promoversity.com 877-737-7137

Rhino  Sports & Leisure LLC 11 Martine Ave White Plains New York 10606 A Prusmack hcordova@rhinosportllc.com 914-831-6238

Royer Sign Shops Inc. 4013 Nicholasville Rd. Lexington Kentucky 40503 Dan Royer signarama@qx.net 859-272-7886

S&S Pins 425 Dennis Drive Sheperdsville Kentucky 40165 Frank Smith frank3u@msn.com 502-543-4382

Smiling Cross Inc. dba Smile Promotions 700 S College Avenue Suite Bloomington Indiana 47403 Rula Hannia rhanania@smilepromotions.com 812-323-9290

Sierra Group LLC 2281 Nordic Way Turlock California 95382 Dan Wallace dan@sierragroupllc.com 415-613-5282

South By Sea LLC 209 Dayton St Ste 205 Edmonds Washington 98020 Victoria Brock accounting@southbysea.com 8888557960

Southland Printing Company Inc. 1079 Majaun Road Lexington Kentucky 40505 John Davis john@southlandprint.com 859-276-1965

Spirit Gear Central, LLC 228 River Valley Drive St. Louis Missouri 63017 Knut Brouwer jacquelyn@spiritgearcentral.com 1.855.784.5667

Standard Buying Service 10 West 37th Street New York New York 10018 Jamison Hannigan Jamison@sbspromo.com  917-438-2202

Synergy Imports, LLC 533 Hayward Avenue North, Suite 130 St. Paul Minnesota 55128 Corey Kopacek ashleyk@synergyimports.com 651-493-4267

Team One LLC 324 Henry Street Lexington Kentucky 40508 Bobby Brassine bbrassine@team1promo.com 859-388-9200

The Graphic Edge 743 US Highway 30 East Carroll Iowa 51401 Brett Cornish JR@thegraphicedge.com 800-747-9744

The Marketing Edge P.O. Box 4450 Lexington Kentucky 40544 Frank Shoaf bobbie@marketingedgeus.com 859-899-9965

Underground Printing 260 Metty Drive Ann Arbor Michigan 48103 Rishi Narayan billing@undergroundshirts.com 734-665-2692

University Tees Inc. 13000 Athens Avenue, Suite 210 Lakewood Ohio 44107 Mike Dubin Ashley@universitytees.com 440-925-0402

W.E.G. System 817 Lane Allen Rd Lexington Kentucky 40504 W.T. Watts classiceae@aol.com 859-277-3500




